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www.simonrack.com
MADE IN SPAIN

HABITAT Mini 5-300
160 x 60 x 30 cm.

100 kg.

100 kg.

100 kg.

100 kg.
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5 x

30 x 60 cm.

2  x

40 x2 x

30 x 160 cm.

VIDEO INSTRUCCIONES
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On-line instructions: http://www.instructionsrack.com/simonrack/habitat.html

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONCLASSIC

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONCLICK

275 Kg.

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

OFFICLICK

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONFORTE

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

600 Kg.

SIMONCROMO

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONINOX

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONTITÁN

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

NO BOLTS
SYSTEM

SIMONLEVER
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SIMONPALET TAQUILLAS

Kg./Shelf
Uniformly Distributed Load

Up to:

275 Kg.

4500 Kg.

1200 Kg.

65 Kg.

700 Kg.

STANDARD MOUNTING


